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The Civic Theatre, Tallaght 
presents 

 Alice’s Adventures in 
Wonderland 

A new musical by Paul Boyd 
Directed by Rebecca Bartlett 

 
Belfast composer Paul Boyd original songs and music have transformed Lewis Carroll’s classic into a 
charming and delightful musical for all the family. 
 
Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland is a classic story full of magical characters and strange situations. Alice 
finds a glove belonging to  a white rabbit and she wants to return it, she follows him down a rabbit hole 
into wonderland where the Queen of Hearts rule’s over her subjects, the White Knight, Knave of Hearts, 
Tweedledum and Tweedledee to name but a few. For Alice it all becomes “curiouser and curiouser” when 
we are invited to the Mad Hatter’s Tea Party and all she wants to do is go home. Alice’s Adventures in 
Wonderland stars Ingrid Magee as Alice, Chris Corrigan, Stella Feehily, Mabel Troy, Sinead Murphy, 
David O’Meara and Russell Smith.  
 
Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland will be performed at the Civic Theatre on the following dates. 
 
Previews: Thursday 21st, Friday 22nd and Saturday 23rd December at 3pm 
Opens:  St Stephens Day, Tuesday, 26th December 2000 at 3pm 
Runs: until Sunday, 21st January. See timetable of performances below. 
 
Booking:  01 462 7477 
Tickets: Children £8, Adults £12, Family pass (4 persons) £35 

Alice in Wonderland is suitable for children aged 6 & over 
 

TIMETABLE OF SHOWS 
Previews: Thursday 21st, Friday 22nd and Saturday 23rd December at 3pm 

Tuesday, 26 December 3pm &7pm 
Wednesday, 27 December 3pm 
Thursday, 28 December 3pm  

Friday, 29 December 3pm & 7pm 
Saturday, 30 December 3pm & 7pm 

Sunday, 31 December 3pm 

Tuesday, 2 January 3pm & 7pm  
Wednesday, 3 January 3pm  
Thursday, 4 January 3pm  

Friday, 5 January 3pm  
Saturday, 6 January 3pm & 7pm  
Sunday, 7 January 3pm & 7pm 

Tuesday, 9 - Thursday, 11th January  
11am Schools Performances 

Friday, 12 January 11am Schools Performance & 7pm 
Saturday, 13 January 3pm & 7pm 
 Sunday, 14 January 3pm & 7pm 

Tues 16 - Thurs, 18 January   
11am Schools Performances 

Friday, 19 January 11am Schools Performance & 7pm  
Saturday, 20 January 3pm & 7pm 
Sunday, 21 January 3pm & 7pm 

 
For Further information contact the Box Office: 462 7477 


